May 21 2024 (17:52) India Rail Info 1

Varanasi - Bareilly Express/14235 - Exp - NR
JNU/Jaunpur Junction to LKO/Lucknow Charbagh NR
6h 15m - 266 km - 13 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 BSB Varanasi Junction 23:10 8,7, 1 0 62 |77 [NR
2 |BTP  |Babatpur 23:28 23:29 m (2 |1 19 (62 |85 |[NR
3  |KSF Khalispur 23:38 23:39 m |2 |1 28 |56 (82 |NR
4 |ZBD |Zafarabad junction 00:04 00:05 m |24 |2 |51 27 |81 [NR
5 (JNU |Jaunpur Junction 00:19 00:20 Tm |1 (2 58 |59 |293 |NR
6 |[KS Kheta Sarai 00:43 00:44 Tm |1 (2 |80 |53 |88 |NR
7 |SHG |Shahganj]junction 00:56 00:58 2m |1,3 |2 91 65 (90 [NR
8 |MLPR |Malipur 01:21 01:22 m (1 |2 116 [60 |92 [NR
9 ABP  [Akbarpur Junction 01:41 01:43 2m |1 |2 135 |67 (92 |NR
10 (GG GoshainGanj 02:03 02:04 m (1 |2 157 |59 |98 [NR
11 |AY Ayodhya Dham Junction |02:36 02:38 2m (1,3 |2 189 (19 |98 |[NR
12 |AYC |Ayodhya Cantt. Junction |03:00 03:05 5m [0 |2 196 |65 NR
13 [RDL  [Rudauli 03:40 03:41 im (1 |2 (234 (51 [108 [NR
14 |DYD |Daryabad 04:08 04:09 m [1 |2 |257 |29 NR
15 |BBK |Barabankijunction 05:28 05:30 2m (1,3 |2 295 |34 |125 |NR
16 |SFH |Safedabad 05:43 05:44 m |1 |2 |303 |29 NR
17 |JRR Jugaur 05:51 05:52 Tm |1 (2 306 |40 |125 |NR
18 |ML Malhaur 06:00 06:01 m [0 (2 |311 |22 NR
19 |LKO |Lucknow Charbagh NR [06:35 06:45 10m (4,6 |2 (324 (14 [124 [NR
20 |AMG |Alamnagar 07:08 07:09 Tm [0 |2 {329 (80 |123 [NR
21 |SAN  |Sandila 07:41 07:43 2m (23 |2 (372 |61 [130 [NR
22 |BLM |Balamau junction 08:03 08:05 2m |24 |2 392 |69 |136 |[NR
23 |HRI Hardoi 08:34 08:36 2m (1,3 |2 [425 |69 [141 [NR
24 |AI Anjhi Shahabad 09:04 09:06 2m |1 (2 |457 |50 |149 |NR
25 |SPN  |Shahjahanpur Junction 09:43 09:45 2m (3 |2 [488 |65 [155 [NR
26 |TLH Tilhar 10:02 10:04 2m |2 |2 |506 |58 |157 |[NR
27 |BLPU |Bilpur 10:21 10:23 2m (1 |2 [523 |73 [163 |[NR
28 |PMR |Pitambarpur 10:36 10:38 2m |3 |2 539 (15 (170 |NR
29 |BE Bareilly Junction 11:55 3 |2 |558 |- 169 |NR

May 21 2024 (17:52) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



